
W2679 ST CHARLES RD, CHILTON, WI, 53014-9688
https://www.adashunjones.com

W2679 ST CHARLES
RD, CHILTON, WI,
53014-9688

$88,500

POSSIBLE LAND CONTRACT — Terms Negotiable! BEGIN HERE! ADORABLE, AFFORDABLE
CHARMER! A winner for the beginner! Not a drive-by, must see inside! Spacious LR,
den/office, formal DR/family room, FF laundry, LL rec room + front entry enclosed porch.
Newer kitchen w/ceramic tile floor. Immaculate condition! Newer windows & roof. Nice-
sized patio for sitting & rocking....

LISTING
Premier Properties Realty, LLC

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2427 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,None,Water Softener-
Rent

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1977

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 450 Tax Amount: 2192

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher Water Source: Well

Sewer: Septic Tank

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13X19 Upper

Bedroom 2 11X13 Main

Bedroom 3 8X11 Upper

Formal Dining Room 12X18 Main

Kitchen 12X16 Main

Living Room 16X19 Main

Other Room 12X26 Lower

Other Room 2 10X11 Upper

Other Room 3 8X11 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Detached


